CSK
C1M

pof. vk sté
1. 321
2. VM 325
3. 322
4. DS 326
5. DS 327
6. DS 340
7. 324
8. 323
9. zs 338
10. 328
1. DS 320
12. ZS 331
ZS 336

ZS 335

rgc
24012
24001
24043
24006
116061
24015
24032
24031
24033
24003
24061
24055
132005
132004

jméno

HALES Antonin
NOVOSAD Lukas
NOVAK Martin
KLIMA Jan
SMOLDAS Michal
SKOREPA Vojtéch
SVADLENA Vaclav
JIRKA David
KLIMA Vojtéch
SVADLENA Martin
STUDLAR Patrik
MARES Jakub
SMILEK Jifi
SVEDA Daniel
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.
1992
1976
1991
1998
1998
1999
1985
1985
2002
1987
1999
2003
2003
2002

vt

<
3

O O O W W W 2 a4 A a4

oddil
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
€.Kruml.
Litovel
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Val.Mez.
Val.Mez.

cas
14:06,20
14:11,50
14:13,60
14:35,60
14:36,80
14:49,10
14:51,50
15:15,80
15:41,70
16:24,80
16:47,80
17:04,00

DNS

DNS

pofadatel: Sk Vitava Cesky Krumlov

21.05.16
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CSK

K1Z

vk

DS
DS
DM
u23
zZS
ZS
pAY
ZS
DM
ZM
DS

© e N o s wN 2B
S

-
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sté
341
350
343
342
346
345
347
348
354
349
344

rgc
24017
132034
24034
24063
26019
26018
24024
24009
24065
26007
24030

jméno

PALOUDOVA Anezka
BAYEROVA Barbora
PALOUDOVA Karolina
MASINOVA Marie
BOCANKOVA Jana
KOLIHOVA Hana
NOVOSADOVA Kristina
HLAVNICKOVA Tereza
STANKOVA Antonie
SEDIVA Pavla
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
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nar.
1999
1998
2000
1997
2003
2003
2004
2003
2000
2004
1998

vt

<
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N O WO W WwWww=2 2

oddil
C.Kruml.
Val.Mez.
C.Kruml.
€.Kruml.
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.

cas
13:31,20
14:03,50
14:10,90
14:48,60
15:46,50
16:07,10
16:33,40
17:16,90
18:17,00
19:09,30
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

CSK

Cc2m
vk

DS

u23

DM

ZS

DS

ZS

ZM

u23

DS

317

310

314

316

309

304

308

315

302

312

301

313

305

306

501

318

31

rgc

132034
24006

26004
24031

24034
24032

A002
A004

24043
24060

24063
116061

132020
132022

A001
A003

7041
26010

132005
132004

24061
24065

24068
24021

24009
24055

24024
24071

A009
A010

A007
A008

24017
1016

A005
A006

116061
24030

jméno
BAYEROVA Barbora
KLIMA Jan

VANDASOVA Lenka
JIRKA David

PALOUDOVA Karolina
SVADLENA Viaclav

FARKACOVA Alzbéta
HALES Antonin
NOVAK Martin
DUNDOVA Iva
MASINOVA Marie
SMOLDAS Michal
HENDRYCH Tomas
NACHTIGAL Richard
SMACHOVA Hana
NOVOSAD Lukas
JINDRAK Petr
LAGNEROVA Jana

SMILEK JiFi
SVEDA Daniel
STUDLAR Patrik
STANKOVA Antonie
HALESOVA Dana
PALOUDA Tomas
HLAVNICKOVA Tereza
MARES Jakub

NOVOSADOVA Kristina
FURIS Eduard

KRATOCHVILOVA Kristyna

VEJNAR Samuel

PALOUDA Mikolas
PALOUDOVA Anezka
PALOUDOVA Anezka
JELINEK Filip
FURISOVA Klara
FURIS Patrik

SMOLDAS Michal
PLACHTOVA Alexandra
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VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

nar.

1998
1998

1985
1985

2000
1985

1991
1995

1997
1998

2000
2000

1969
1959

2003
2002

1999
2000

1957
1969

2003
2003

2004
2004

1999
1996

1998
1998

vt

MT

oddil

Val.Mez.
C.Kruml.

Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
0
C.Kruml.
€.Kruml.
Litovel
Val.Mez.
0
Tech.Pha
Sobéslav
Val.Mez.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.

C.Kruml.

C.Kruml.

0

€.Kruml.
Boh.Pha

Litovel
C.Kruml.

cas

14:51,70

14:58,30

15:04,90

15:07,00

15:09,10

15:19,20

15:23,40

15:59,10

16:12,70

16:52,30

17:33,00

17:36,70

17:55,80

18:41,10

20:27,10

20:30,00

DNS

DNS

DNS

pofadatel: Sk Vitava Cesky Krumlov
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CSK
K1M

pof. vk sté
1. VM 361
2. VM 378
3. \ 364
4. DM 377
5. VS 375
6. DS 366
7. pAY 365
8. ZM 376
9. ZM 370
10. DM 367
1. zZs 369
12. M 371
13. ZS 368
14. pAY 397
VM 374
372
\ 363

rgc

39047
24008
24027
24053
24005
24054
24042
24071
24048
24067
24073
26006
24074
24044
93027
A006
24021

jméno
GROSSMANN Petr
KRESL Ladislav
KOUDELKA Tomas
KLEIN Pavel

GROSSMANN Zdenék

KLAMPFL Tomas
VEJNAR Samuel
FURIS Eduard
KLIMA Martin
OLSAK Matyas
SEKANINA Ondfej
SEDIVY Martin
MALECEK Matyas
POKORNY Ctibor
KLEIN Pavel
FURIS Patrik
PALOUDA Tomas
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1974
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oddil
Loko Plz
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
€.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
Sobéslav
C.Kruml.
C.Kruml.
RK Tyn
0
C.Kruml.

cas
12:28,30
14:43,90
15:12,80
15:48,00
15:50,20
16:12,50
16:48,50
18:12,70
18:39,70
19:31,80
19:50,30
19:51,80
20:23,90
21:14,30
DNS
DNS
DNS
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